Vertical axis for
YASKAWA collaborative
robots LIFTKIT-YA-601
and LIFTKIT-YA-630
22
Vertical axis for any collaborative robots LIFTKIT-YA-601 and 630
The heritage of innovation
Ewellix is a global innovator and manu facturer of linear motion and actuation solutions.

1111
Vertical axis for any collaborative robots LIFTKIT-YA-601 and 630
Ordering key
L I F T K I T - Y A - - 0 0 -
Robot
YA YASKAWA
Stroke
Stroke Retracted length Extended length
500 1) 500 mm 525 mm 2) 1 025 mm
600 600 mm 575 mm 1 175 mm
700 1) 700 mm 625 mm 2) 1 325 mm
800 800 mm 675 mm 1 475 mm
900 1) 900 mm 725 mm 2) 1 625 mm
A00 1 000 mm 775 mm 1 775 mm
B00 1 100 mm 825 mm 1 925 mm
C00 1 200 mm 875 mm 2 075 mm
D00 1 300 mm 925 mm 2 225 mm
E00 1 400 mm 975 mm 2 375 mm
Electrical options
11 120 V AC / US cable
22 230 V AC / EU cable
23 230 V AC / CN cable
24 230 V AC / UK cable
25 230 V AC / CH cable
Column type
601 for YASKAWA cobot HC10, GP4, GP7 and GP8
630 for YASKAWA cobot HC20 and HC30
1) 630 version is only available in 500, 700, 900 mm stroke; for other stroke please contact Ewellix
2) For version 630 add 55 mm for assembly retracted length with plates
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be reproduced
or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission. Although great care has
been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix does not take any responsibility for
damage or other loss resulting from omissions or typographical errors. The photo may
differ slightly in appearance from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements
being made in our products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject
to change without notice.
PUB NUM IL-07039/1-EN-April 2025
Schaeffler and the Schaeffler logo are trademarks of the Schaeffler Group.
YASKWA and YASKAWA logo are trademark of the YASKAWA Corporation.